



2026:HHC:15260

CrMMO No. 930 of 2023

14.10.2024 Present: Mr. Anuj Nag, Advocate for the
applicant/petitioner.

Rejoinder is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for two weeks. List on 28.10.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.10.2024
(Vriti)